Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MSG700
Signal Generator Module
2023
        9kHz~3.0GHz/ 6.0GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The MSG700 series signal generator module has rich functions and a flexible integrated volume. The module has multiple func-

Modulation Characteristics
03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Model Name Description
MSG730A Signal Generator Module 9kHz~3.0GHz
MSG730B Signal Generator Module 9kHz~3.0GHz, built-in IQ modulator
MSG760A Signal Generator Module 9kHz~6.0GHz
MSG760B Signal Generator Module 9kHz~6.0GHz, built-in IQ modulator
Model
Standard
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord DC:+12V±5%/1.5A